For all of your banking needs,
Cape Cod 5 is here to help.

Meet our Canal Region Team

Jim Austin
Mortgage Loan Officer
MARION, MATTAPOISETT,
ROCHESTER, WAREHAM
508-247-1779
jaustin@capecodfive.com

NMLS ID# 454569

Bryan Covington
Mortgage Loan Oficer
PLYMOUTH COUNTY, BOURNE
774-722-0423
beovington@capecodfive.com

NMLS ID# 1245456

Stephen Peck
SVP, Regional Manager
Commercial Loan Officer

774-955-6441

speck@capecodfive.com

CAPE
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www.capecodfive.com

Sandwich Banking Center
85 Route 6A
Sandwich, MA 02563 ¢ 508-833-8837

Wareham Banking Center
10 Rosebrook Place
Wareham, MA 02571 ¢ 508-295-5554

@ NMLS#401717

eauaL housing | Member FDIC
LENDER

Garret Smith
AVR, Treasury Management Officer
508-247-5549

gsmith@capecodfive.com

Dan Pulit
Mortgage Loan Officer
SANDWICH
508-247-2323
dpulit@capecodfive.com
NMLS ID# 423218

Stan Hodkinson
VP, Government Banking Officer
508-247-1875

shodkinson@capecodfive.com

A

Glenn Sherman, FPQP*
Wareham Banking Center Manager
508-247-2527
gsherman@capecodfive.com

NMLS ID# 1606445

Joshua Hayes, FPQP*
Interim Sandwich Banking
Center Manager
508-247-1803
jahayes@capecodfive.com
NMLS ID# 1891643

Mary Beth Eddy
VR, Director of Merchant Services
508-776-8219
meddy@capecodfive.com

Jennifer L. Turner, CTFA, CFP°®
Trust and Asset Management*
VP Senior Financial Advisor
508-247-2330
jturner@capecodfive.com

* Please note that the following disclaimer applies
to products offered by this representative.

NOT A DEPOSIT « NOT FDIC-INSURED « NOT INSURED
BY ANY FEDERAL GOVERNMENT AGENCY « NOT
GUARANTEED BY THE BANK « MAY GO DOWN IN VALUE




